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如同
MCT2
  MCT2E
  MCT2M
  MCT2S
  MCT2T
  MCT2V
  MCT2W
  MCT2X
  


开始
MCT2-*
  MCT2.*
  MCT20*
  MCT21*
  MCT22*
  MCT23*
  MCT25*
  MCT27*
  MCT2E*
  MCT2F*
  MCT2M*
  MCT2S*
  MCT2T*
  MCT2V*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*0MCT2*
  *MCT2*
  



生产厂家

全部
Unspecified
Unspecified
EVERLIGHT
Fairchild Semiconduc...

Infineon Technologie...
Isocom 
Motorola => Freescal...
QT Optoelectronics =...
Vishay Siliconix

Vishay Semiconductor...
 
 
 
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





EVERLIGHT


MCT2S_2008


6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER


视图







Vishay Siliconix


MCT274


Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, With Base Connection


视图







EVERLIGHT


MCT2ES


6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER


视图







EVERLIGHT


MCT2S1


6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER


视图








  







Fairchild Semiconductor


MCT2VM


PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS


视图







Isocom 


MCT276_V2


OPTICALLY COUPLED ISOLATOR PHOTOTRANSISTOR OUTPUT


视图







EVERLIGHT


MCT2-V


6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER


视图







Fairchild Semiconductor


MCT2EW


PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


MCT277


Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, With Base Connection


视图







Fairchild Semiconductor


MCT2.W_2005


PHOTOTRANSISTOR OPTOCOUPLERS


视图
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